12/20/23. 2:53 PM RTIMIS

Public Authority: National Institute of Technology, Meghalaya Role : Appellate Authority
User : Registrar NIT Meghalaya

Registration Number '.NITMG/A/E/23/00001.' is Disposed of Successfully.(Tsi®0T T
FEAads e 7t 1)

https://rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/AA/success.php
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12/20/23 2:54 PM tirst Appeal Details

L

FIRST APPEAL DETAILS(WMYH 3(UTe faawon) [ [
Registration Namber NITMOG AZE /230000 | - ) S 2700
B ('qT:ﬂ_d'RrUT gEm: ® ,, _Dau (_;f Rccgp_l (?ﬂ@ﬁ Eﬂﬂ@) -
Type of Receipt Cinline Rocopt L.anguage of Request (Grjff%[ d I shsly
G FTUPR) HTHT)
SANTOSH KUMAR . . Male
Name (FTH) : (RAVI RANJAN) Gender (ﬁ"T) :

. S/O-RAMUCHIT PRASAD VILL-ATRAM CHAK , P.O- EKANGAR DI, ps.
Address (U0 : pr ANGAR SARAL BIHAR SHARIE
State RTSY) : Bihar Country (ﬁ'!{[) . India

+91-

Phone Number (qﬁ:r Details not provided ]
o Mobile Number (SIS HaY) 913669443} ———

— i ————————
Email-ID (’Q"ﬁﬁ_ raviranjandce08ecO8@gmail.com

Details not provided FAeat Debficmst
Status (@Jﬁ—]) . p E Educational Status (ﬂ&fﬁmﬁuﬁ)

. provided

Is Requester Below No Details not
Poverty Line ? (/T Does It Concern Life or Liberty of a Provided.

STde® TRId vEr 9 persion ;
CIEEa %?) :

RTI Request NITMG/R/E/23/00003 22/03/2023
Registration RTI Request Registration

No &1 PR Date(FIT BT HfUFR RIY 0=
Y USTTaRT 7)) fei®) :

CPIO's Details not provided Details not
Order/Decision No. Date of Receipt of CPIO's provided

(idtenmg st o1 Order/Decision(FTI TS 3N &
e/ FHofa Tem) 31w / Fvfa & Wit &t adia)

Ground for Provided Reason for delay(if any) in filing N/A
Appeal(3UIeT BT Incomplete,Misleading o  this appeal(@T AT B SRR
ITYR) ; False Information # fadt«, afe oI5 &), 1HRO) :

Prayer or Relief I'am not satisfied with your answer because | can't get any retund of book fair

S a7 moncey along with the causation deposit refund.

bm;%{l:_'(gm q Provide me the full details of a student whose name 1s RAVI RANJAN and
3l§i|'ﬂ Te) : whose roll no is TI7EE014.

https://rtionIine.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/appea|Details.php?reg=SXICaWVzan2R2dejdtZDIhNDl4ai902TVMUWI2UnE4WWE4RW9tUmdUYzO60jje.. 1/2



12/20/23, 2:54 PM First Appeal Details

ACTION HISTORY OF RT1FIRST APPIATL No.: NITMG/A/E/23/00001

* Applicant Name (3 n?:_“ PHT SANTOSIT KUMAR (RAVI RA NJAN)

T1H)

Text of Appeal (GlTﬂ'Gf Wl I am not satisfied with your answer because I can't get any refund of book

q13) tair money along with the causation deposit refund.
Provide me the full details of a student whose name is RAVI RANJAN
and whose roll no is TI7EE(Q14.

Reply of Appeal (HUte &1 piviatierdispoieoiaspen Glavsesida(iyofithe RTiAet2005;
3WM)
Action Taken Date of Action Action Taken By(aﬁlimg Remarks m

(Wm (@A P E) (PRATS BT ANW) & g feram)

View Appeal
~—Document(3He STHY N eape - -

" Print | IC_fose[

https://rtionline.gov.In/RTIMIS/CPIO/appealDetails.php?reg=SXICaWVzZnp2R2pSdjdtZDIhNDI4ai90ZTVMUWI2UnE4AWWE4RWOtUmdUYz06Qjje. ..
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12/4/23. 10:32 AM

RT1 Appeal

7 " Registration No. 7~

RTI Request
Registration No. :

Name :

Address :

Pin Code :
State :

" Phone :
Email :

Status :

Citizenship :

CPIO of Public
Authority
Approached :
CPIO's
Order/Decision No. :

Ground For Appeal :

Text of RTI First
Appeal :

https://rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/INODAL/rti_appeal_details.php?reg=M3JEbGMwRIJvenhRM2hoZGp 1dESyRWZ JeUpoWVhVNVZGOWh30OWglem...

RT! Appeal Details

RTIAPPEAL DETAILS

NN H23/00001 RTI Appeal Received 27/11/2023

B a —  Datesr — " =

NI'TMG. R/12/23/00003 RTI Request 22/03/2023
Registration Date :

SANTOSH KUMAR (RAVI Gender : Male

RANJAN) ’

SIO-RANMUCHIT PRASAD VILL-ATRAM CHAK P.O- EKANGAR
DIH. P.5- FKANGAR SARAIBIHAR SHARIF

S~

3\

801301
Bihar Country : India
Details not-provided——— —— 40
Mobile No: 936694431
raviranjandce08ee08@gmail.com
Details not provided Educational Status : Deta.lls not
provided.
Indian Is Appellant below No
poverty line ? :
13640 CPI1O's Details not

Order/Decision Date provided
Details not provided

Provided Incomplete,Misleading or False Information

I am not satisfied with your answer because | can't get any refund of
book fair money along with the causation deposit refund. Provide me
the full details of a student whose name is RAVI RANJAN and whose
roll no 1s T17EEQ14,

m






12/19/23, 9:23 AM Letter : Request Disposed Off
. Print
Government of India
National Institute of Technology, Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology Meghalaya
Bijni Complex, Laitumkhrah, Shillong 793003, Meghalaya

Dated: 20/04/2023
To

Shri SANTOSH KUMAR

S/O-RAMUCHIT PRASAD VILL-ATRAM CHAK
P.O- EKANGAR DIH, P.S- EKANGAR SARAI
BIHAR SHARIF

801301

__Registration Number : NITMG/R/E/23/00003

Dear Sir/Madam

[ am to refer to your Request for Information under RTI Act 2005, received vide
letter dated 22/03/2023 and to say that Please find attached herewith the necessary
information.

In case, you want to go for an appeal in connection with the information provided,
you may appeal to the Appellate Authority indicated below within thirty days from
the date of receipt of this letter.

Registrar NIT Meghalaya

FAA & Registrar

Address: NIT Meghalaya Bijni Complex Laitumkhrah Shillong Meghalaya
Phone No.: 0364-2501215

Yours faithfully

( Bantehsonglang Blahwar)

CPIO & Assistant Registrar

Phone No.: 03642501294

Email : ar.nitmeghalaya@gmail.com

https.//rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/ui.finalReplyLetter.php
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Reply for the oniine RTT application of Mr. Santosh Kumar

Slno RTI Query . NIT Meghalaya Reply
| Why is the fee charged for the book fair in each | Unspent amount from Book |
semester not returned to the student for which Purchase is refunded to the
| the student is not able to take the book, and students along with the
even after the completion of the course, why is - refundable amount from Caution |
the institute not returning the remaining amount  Deposit.
to the students in total? is done. ) . ‘
2. | What is the reason behind this please clearme | NA |
. with document. - |
3 | please provide me full expenditure detail of | Applicant needs to specify which -
book fair with document. year’s book fair expenditure

. details are required and for

‘ which student. Full expenditure
| details of all students cannot be
‘ _ disclosed to a third party.

..}:i.‘\"f Y,
\(‘1\ ’-" N b
(¢ » Vv
A \0\\ b\\
(B. Blahwar)
Public Information Officer
NI Meghalaya
e
U, 70 e
NIT MAE!
[\






